FORM PTO-1595	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET Patent and Trademark Office	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
g2011 Staas & Halsoy LLF	PATENTS ONLY	
	demark Office: Please record the attached do	cument.
1.Name of conveying party(ies): Takayuki KINOSHITA Hidekazu OSANO	Yoshikazu IV Makoto HATA	VAMI
2.Name and Address of receiving party(ies	<b>)</b> ;	
FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan		
3.Nature of conveyance:  Assignment Security Agreement X Other: Record to correct on REEL 026917, FRAM Execution Date(s): July 19, 2011	Merger Change of Name first inventors name to specify Takayuki Kli E 0724	NOSHITA, previously recorded
4.Application number(s) or patent number(s		
OR	fter filing of the application: 13/225,066, filed <u>September 2, 2011</u> ; or	
5.Name and address of party to whom correst STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: Richard A. Gollhofer 1201 New York Ave., N.W., 7th Fig. Washington, D.C. 20005	Our Docket: <u>1826.1538</u>	
6.Total number of applications and patents	involved: 1	
7.Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)(\$ 40  Enclosed  Authorized to be charged  Authorized to be charged	to credit card.	t)
8.Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any und (Attach duplicate copy of this page	derpayment is authorized to be charged to the if paying by deposit account)	nîs Deposit Account)
Richard A. Gollhofer, Reg. No. 31,1 Name of Person Signing	06 Signature	Pllafer 10/4/11
• •	· ·	of names including cover shoots
	DO NOTUSE THIS SPACE	of pages including cover sheet:

©2011

Revised April, 2011

	FORM, P70-1886  SEP 0 THE FIRST OT Tradi	09/12/2011 103632533	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
1.	Name of conveying party(ies): Tadayuki KINOSHITA Hidekazu OSANO	Yoshikazu Makoto HA	
2.	Name and Address of receiving pa	rty(ies):	
	FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japan		` `
3.	Nature of conveyance:  X	Merger Change of Name	
4.	Application number(s) or patent number.  This document is being filed to		
		Jeulei will a new application.	
	OR ☑ This document is being filed aft		<u>11</u> ; or
<b>5</b> .	OR  This document is being filed aft  a) Patent Application No(s). 1	er filing of the application: 3/225,066, filed September 2, 201 m correspondence concerning doc Our Docket: 1826.1	ument should be mailed:
5. 6.	OR  This document is being filed aft  (a) Patent Application No(s). 1  (b) Patent No(s). , issued  Name and address of party to whore STAAS & HALSEY LLP  Attention: Richard A. Gollhofer  1201 New York Ave., N.W., 7th Flo	er filing of the application: 3/225,066, filed September 2, 201 m correspondence concerning doc Our Docket: 1826.1	ument should be mailed:
	OR  This document is being filed aft  (a) Patent Application No(s). 1  (b) Patent No(s). , Issued  Name and address of party to whore STAAS & HALSEY LLP  Attention: Richard A. Golihofer  1201 New York Ave., N.W., 7th Flotwashington, D.C. 20005	er filing of the application: 3/225,066, filed September 2, 201 m correspondence concerning doc Our Docket: 1826.1 or atents Involved: 1 (\$ 40.00 per Patent or Applications credit card.	ument should be mailed: 538
6.	OR  This document is being filed aft  (a) Patent Application No(s). 1  (b) Patent No(s). , issued.  Name and address of party to whore STAAS & HALSEY LLP Attention: Richard A. Golihofer 1201 New York Ave., N.W., 7th Flot Washington, D.C. 20005  Total number of applications and particular fee (37 CFR 3.41)	per filing of the application: 3/225,066, filed September 2, 201 m correspondence concerning doc Our Docket: 1826.1 or atents involved: 1 (\$ 40.00 per Patent or Application of credit card. of deposit account. my underpayment is authorized to the	ument should be mailed: 538 

©2011 .

Revised April, 2011

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by

(Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))  FUJITSU LIMITED						
1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chom	e, Nakahara-ku, K	(awasaki-shi, K	anagawa 211-8588 Japan			
,						
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receip assigns and transfers to ASSIGNEE ( (Title of Invention)	ot of which is hereby ac the entire and exclusiv	cknowledged, the re right, title and in	undersigned ASSIGNOR hereby sells, iterest to the invention entitled			
APPARATUS AND METHO	DD FOR ERROR C	HECK OF TRA	ANSMISSION DATA			
relating to International Patent Applica of the United States was executed on	ation PCT/JP/ even date herewith o	and/or for, if not so execute	or which application for Letters Patent ed, was:			
(a) executed on;		(Insert date of execution of application, if not concurrent)				
(b) filed on		Assignee's altomey is hereby authorized to Insert in (b) the specified data, when known				
and to said application and all Letters continuation, division, renewal, substi terms for which the said Letters Pater hereinafter, "said application(s) and L	tute, reissue or reexar it(s) may be granted a	nination applicatio	in based thereon, for the full term or			
The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when re ASSIGNEE, to do all acts which the A maintaining and enforcing protection f application(s) and the Issuance of said proceeding, and in any litigation or oth acts to include but not be limited to exergistful oaths, providing sworn testime	SSIGNEE may deem for sald Invention, incluing Letters Patent(s), in her legal proceeding we scuting all papers, incluing	necessary, desira uding in the prepar any interference, i hich may arise or uding separate ass	ration and prosecution of sald relesue, reexamination, or public use be declared in relation to same, such signments and declarations, taking all			
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the und	ersigned inventor(s) h	as (have) affixed h	nis/her/their signature(s).			
1) 大 (Signature)	Takayuki KIN (Type Nar		Jul. 19. 2011 (Date)			
2) Hidekazy OSANO (Signature)	Hidekezu O		Jul 19, 2011 (Date)			
3)	Yoshlkazu l		Jul., 19. 2011_ (Date)			
4) <u>火阳 井 田 高式</u> (Signature)	Makoto HA (Type Nan		Jul 19 20/1			
	. 1/1	•				